
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Monday, April 08 2019 5:08:58pm
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Event 48b: Ind Pursuit Men 8 Qualifying
8 Laps  Top 2 to Gold-Silver Race next 2 to Bronze Race - Result

1. 157 Steele BISHOP (Midland Cycle Club) 2:24.795
Lap 1 22.846 22.846 (1)
Lap 2 17.120 39.966 (1)
Lap 3 16.873 56.840 (1)
Lap 4 17.140 1:13.981 (1)
Lap 5 17.435 1:31.417 (1)
Lap 6 17.757 1:49.175 (1)
Lap 7 17.880 2:07.055 (1)
Lap 8 17.739 2:24.795 (1)

2. 160 Paul MCKAY (Waratah Masters CC) 2:36.539 +11.74
Lap 1 24.569 24.569 (2)
Lap 2 17.505 42.075 (2)
Lap 3 17.680 59.755 (2)
Lap 4 18.307 1:18.062 (2)
Lap 5 18.873 1:36.936 (2)
Lap 6 19.430 1:56.366 (2)
Lap 7 19.936 2:16.302 (2)
Lap 8 20.236 2:36.539 (2)

3. 163 Kevin YOUNG (Parramatta CC) 2:54.554 +29.75
Lap 1 29.122 29.122 (3)
Lap 2 18.611 47.734 (3)
Lap 3 19.562 1:07.297 (3)
Lap 4 20.961 1:28.258 (3)
Lap 5 21.503 1:49.762 (3)
Lap 6 21.723 2:11.486 (3)
Lap 7 21.773 2:33.259 (3)
Lap 8 21.294 2:54.554 (3)


